
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

TAM Saturday, 07 October 2023

Y 4/5 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 SWIFT SHARON 1 Last start placegetter COO, 02/10/2023, R8, Y 4/1/1L. Simpson 542218 6/51182Y 3Y 7Y 6P 4PB02/02/2020

 2 INTRUDER Last start Provincial winner GUN, 28/09/2023, R8, P 4/1/2G. Ryan 557545 3/22161P 2Y 6P 2P 4PD31/01/2021

 3 AMBER LILLY Weighted points score TAM, 23/09/2023, R4, Y 4/1/1M. Taylor 548161 4/11255Y 6P 7P 5P 1PB01/05/2020

 4 BORA BORA PEARL 2 Weighted points score TAR, 27/09/2023, R6, P 4/1/2M. Turner 541875 8/41188P 3P 1Y 7P 8PD05/01/2020

 5 COSMIC NUGGET 1 Weighted points score TAM, 23/09/2023, R4, Y 4/1/1M. Turner 553095 3/2726Y 7P 4P 7P 8PB25/12/2020

 6 SHOGUN WARLORD 2 Weighted points score HVL, 11/08/2023, R12 4/1/2J. Eather 559967 4/3517P 8P 8P 7P 8PD12/03/2021

 7 TESSIE'S GIRL Last start winner TAM, 23/09/2023, R3, Y 5/4R. Ryan 570578 1/01101Y 4YB29/12/2021

 8 LET'S GO MERV 2 Last start placegetter COO, 02/10/2023, R17, Y 5/3B. Spence 561829 2/11733Y 1Y 3P 6P 2PD09/06/2021

 9 OUTSTANDING BILL Weighted points score COO, 02/10/2023, R8, Y 5/3L. Simpson 555410 3/21275Y 6Y 3Y 3P 4PD10/01/2021

 10 WONDER WOOLLY 2 Weighted points score GUN, 28/09/2023, R10, P 5/1M. Munn 525565 13/51138P 2Y 7P 3P 6YD11/09/2018

 11 SUSIE'S SO FAST 3 Weighted points score COO, 02/10/2023, R17, Y 5/3L. Simpson 560692 2/11004Y 4Y 1Y 7P 7PB01/07/2021

 12 TINY SARAH 1 Weighted points score COO, 17/09/2023, R5, Y 5/3G. Payton 555164 2/1864Y 7P 5Y 7Y 2YB11/02/2021

 13 TRALEE DOLL 1 Weighted points score TAM, 23/09/2023, R5, Y 5/4M. Turner 556765 1/0826Y 7Y 8P 6P 2YB16/03/2021

 14 BUNDY BILL 1 Weighted points score IPS, 03/10/2023, R4, 3 5/4D. Clarson 551791 1/0808P 8P 1P 5Y (FEL)PD15/10/2020

 15 WILD SYRENE Weighted points score TAM, 29/04/2023, R9, Y 5/1M. Taylor 536518 7/480(FEL)P 7Y 3Y 8Y 7YB31/07/2019

 16 PANAMA EXPRESS 3 Weighted points score COO, 29/09/2023, R8, Y 5/4M. Craig 560291 1/0676Y 7P 5P 6P 7PB02/06/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

TAM Saturday, 07 October 2023

Y MDN 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 CLEGHORN'S JEWEL 2 Last start placegetter TAM, 23/09/2023, R3, Y M/1M. Felton 564504 0/01053Y 2Y 4Y 4YB10/11/2021

 2 DEB'S PISTOL Last start placegetter TAM, 23/09/2023, R2, Y M/1R. Ryan 563436 0/0882Y 7P 4P 3Y 8PB16/09/2021

 3 FLYING DUTCHMAN Last start placegetter TAM, 23/09/2023, R2, Y M/1M. Felton 564500 0/0663Y 6P 6Y 7P 6YD10/11/2021

 4 BELLATOR Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MUS, 05/09/2023, R3, P M/1A. Smith 562835 0/0844P 3P 4YB16/06/2021

 5 PAWS GALORE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAM, 17/06/2023, R4, Y M/1G. Payton 560865 0/0764Y 5Y 3Y 6YD05/07/2021

 6 TRALEE BEAUTY 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAM, 23/09/2023, R3, Y M/1M. Turner 556764 0/0767P 2Y 4P 6PB16/03/2021

 7 TINA BE GOOD Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts COO, 30/09/2023, R8, Y M/1P. Parrelli 558003 0/0755Y 2Y 8PD25/04/2021

 8 JUST HULK First start M/1J. Eather 558492 0/00D14/04/2021

 9 BAROOK BOY First start M/1R. Ryan 568894 0/00D17/11/2021

 10 DINKYDI SQUIRT 1 Weighted points score MUS, 20/09/2023, R2, P M/1J. Buckley 526029 0/0506P 6P 4Y 6Y 8PB10/10/2018

 11 BLISTERED FOSSIL Weighted points score COO, 02/10/2023, R1, Y M/1B. Spence 564196 0/0448Y 4YB29/10/2021

 12 MAGGIE CREEK 2 Weighted points score COO, 02/10/2023, R1, Y M/1M. Craig 573458 0/0397Y 6YB04/03/2022
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

TAM Saturday, 07 October 2023

Y NG 340 DMC

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 DEVEREUX Grade order Grade 2 2/1/2P. Parrelli 552130 6/52451Y 2Y 1P 4P 1PD03/12/2020

 2 BLUEBELL FERN Grade order Grade 3 3/1/2P. Parrelli 562159 6/53002P 1P 2P 1P 2PD18/07/2021

 3 IRISH ACTOR Grade order Grade 3 3/1/2M. Mabbott 561587 4/32291Y 3Y 2P 1P 4PD10/07/2021

 4 BLUE MAC 1 Grade order Grade 3 3/1/2M. Munn 550016 5/42233P 3Y 4P 3P 3YD14/09/2020

 5 DUSTY BOOTS 1 Grade order Grade 3 3/1/2R. Magnay 539944 5/31105P 6P 4P 1Y 7PD12/12/2019

 6 CYCLONE OWEN Grade order Grade 4 4/1/2G. Payton 563920 3/21983P 2P 5P 2P 3PD21/10/2021

 7 THREE PUTT PAR Grade order Grade 4 4/1/1D. Clarson 552488 3/21684P 7P 2Y 2P 2PD18/12/2020

 8 SIR JACK Grade order Grade 4 4/1/2G. Payton 557673 4/31411P 7P 7P 6P 3PD05/04/2021

 9 BUNDY BOUNCE Grade order Grade 4 4/1/1D. Clarson 551794 5/4968P 4P 5P 4P 4PD15/10/2020

 10 COSMIC NUGGET 2 Grade order Grade 4 4/1/1M. Turner 553095 3/2726Y 7P 4P 7P 8PB25/12/2020

 11 SHOGUN WARLORD 1 Grade order Grade 4 4/1/2J. Eather 559967 4/3517P 8P 8P 7P 8PD12/03/2021

 12 LET'S GO MERV 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/3B. Spence 561829 2/11733Y 1Y 3P 6P 2PD09/06/2021

 13 DEN DEN Grade order Grade 5 5/1B. King 559569 5/41637P 1Y 2P 1Y 7PB23/05/2021

 14 ROSA KADE Grade order Grade 5 5/1R. Bray 550021 5/31305P 2Y 4P 7P 4YB19/09/2020

 15 TRALEE BETH Grade order Grade 5 5/1M. Mabbott 556761 4/31125Y 5Y 3P 4P 8PB16/03/2021

 16 OUR CHAP TOM Grade order Grade 5 5/2R. Bray 532812 3/2958P 3Y 7Y 7Y 5YD12/04/2019

 17 TINY SARAH 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/3G. Payton 555164 2/1864Y 7P 5Y 7Y 2YB11/02/2021

 18 TRALEE DOLL 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/4M. Turner 556765 1/0826Y 7Y 8P 6P 2YB16/03/2021

 19 BUNDY BILL 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/4D. Clarson 551791 1/0808P 8P 1P 5Y (FEL)PD15/10/2020

 20 IMPRESS NALA 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/4G. Payton 560364 1/0707P 3Y 5Y 8P 8PB16/06/2021

 21 CRIMSON TRALEE 3 Grade order Grade 5 5/4B. Spence 561164 1/0707Y 4Y 5Y 5P 5PB28/06/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

TAM Saturday, 07 October 2023

Y 5 402 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 RUM NIGHT Weighted points score COO, 08/09/2023, R4, Y 5/2M. Craig 552403 3/21164Y 5P 2P 4P 6PD17/12/2020

 2 WONDER WOOLLY 1 Weighted points score GUN, 28/09/2023, R10, P 5/1M. Munn 525565 13/51138P 2Y 7P 3P 6YD11/09/2018

 3 SUSIE'S SO FAST 2 Weighted points score COO, 02/10/2023, R17, Y 5/3L. Simpson 560692 2/11004Y 4Y 1Y 7P 7PB01/07/2021

 4 DOUBLE FERNANDO Weighted points score GAR, 16/08/2023, R6, P 5/4A. Smith 561620 1/0937P 4P 7P 7P 1PD07/07/2021

 5 SWEET ZEAL Weighted points score GAR, 30/09/2023, R9, M 5/4J. Russell 535235 2/0825M 4Y 6P (FEL)P 4PB16/03/2019

 6 IMPRESS NALA 1 Weighted points score GUN, 28/09/2023, R5, P 5/4G. Payton 560364 1/0707P 3Y 5Y 8P 8PB16/06/2021

 7 CRIMSON TRALEE 2 Weighted points score COO, 02/10/2023, R9, Y 5/4B. Spence 561164 1/0707Y 4Y 5Y 5P 5PB28/06/2021

 8 PANAMA EXPRESS 2 Weighted points score COO, 29/09/2023, R8, Y 5/4M. Craig 560291 1/0676Y 7P 5P 6P 7PB02/06/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

TAM Saturday, 07 October 2023

Y 3 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 RADLEY ERSKIN Last start placegetter COO, 02/10/2023, R7, Y 3/1/2M. Mabbott 547232 9/72012Y 2Y 5P 3Y 2PD25/06/2020

 2 DUSTY BOOTS 2 Weighted points score IPS, 28/09/2023, R1, 3 3/1/2R. Magnay 539944 5/31105P 6P 4P 1Y 7PD12/12/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

TAM Saturday, 07 October 2023

Y M 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 TRALEE BEAUTY 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAM, 23/09/2023, R3, Y M/1M. Turner 556764 0/0767P 2Y 4P 6PB16/03/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

TAM Saturday, 07 October 2023

Y 3 402 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 LAILA HERRERA Last start winner COO, 29/09/2023, R13, Y 3/1/2P. Parrelli 548386 4/21551Y 4P 3P 4P 6PB24/07/2020

 2 BLUE MAC 2 Weighted points score GUN, 28/09/2023, R8, P 3/1/2M. Munn 550016 5/42233P 3Y 4P 3P 3YD14/09/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

TAM Saturday, 07 October 2023

Y 4 402 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 SWIFT SHARON 2 Last start placegetter COO, 02/10/2023, R8, Y 4/1/1L. Simpson 542218 6/51182Y 3Y 7Y 6P 4PB02/02/2020

 2 BORA BORA PEARL 1 Weighted points score TAR, 27/09/2023, R6, P 4/1/2M. Turner 541875 8/41188P 3P 1Y 7P 8PD05/01/2020

8 / 10Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday,  4 October 2023 - 08:02 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

TAM Saturday, 07 October 2023

Y M 402 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 CLEGHORN'S JEWEL 1 Last start placegetter TAM, 23/09/2023, R3, Y M/1M. Felton 564504 0/01053Y 2Y 4Y 4YB10/11/2021

 2 MULWEE MAUDIE Unplaced after 1 start TAM, 23/09/2023, R3, Y M/1J. Russell 565139 0/0505YB19/11/2021

 3 DINKYDI SQUIRT 2 Weighted points score MUS, 20/09/2023, R2, P M/1J. Buckley 526029 0/0506P 6P 4Y 6Y 8PB10/10/2018

 4 MAGGIE CREEK 1 Weighted points score COO, 02/10/2023, R1, Y M/1M. Craig 573458 0/0397Y 6YB04/03/2022
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

TAM Saturday, 07 October 2023

Y 5 457 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 SUSIE'S SO FAST 1 Weighted points score COO, 02/10/2023, R17, Y 5/4L. Simpson 560692 2/01004Y 4Y 1Y 7P 7PB01/07/2021

 2 CRIMSON TRALEE 1 Weighted points score COO, 02/10/2023, R9, Y 5/4B. Spence 561164 1/0707Y 4Y 5Y 5P 5PB28/06/2021

 3 PANAMA EXPRESS 1 Weighted points score COO, 29/09/2023, R8, Y 5/4M. Craig 560291 1/0676Y 7P 5P 6P 7PB02/06/2021

10 / 10Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday,  4 October 2023 - 08:02 AM WST


